L10000018155

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Consideration to Ellino Office							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



600165631446

61/11/10--01036--002 **160.00

Effective Date 02 01 2010

DIVISION OF CORPORATION

10 JAN 11 PM 2: 47

T. HAMPTON

FEB 1 8 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Division of C									
SUBJECT: A & P Products and Services, Limited Liability Company										
	Name of Limited Liability Company									
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fil	ing.					
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the	e followi	ing:					
,		Α		avine J	lr.					
			Name	n i Cison						
	A & P Products and Services, LLC									
	Firm/Company									
	155 O'Hara Drive									
			Ado	iress						
	Wewahitchka, Fl 32465									
,		Cit	ty/State a	nd Zip Co	ode					
		3bi	gal3@	gmail.	com					
		E-mail address: (to be used	tor future	annual n	eport notification	on)				
For fur	her information	n concerning this matter, pleas	e call:							
	Alto	n Lavine Jr	_ at (702)	501-8363				
	Nam	e of Person		Area Co	ode & Daytime	Telephone Number				
Enclos	ed is a check	for the following amount:								
\$125 .0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ce	rtified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	,	Registr Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Add ration Section on of Corpora Building Executive Cen assee, FL 323	tions ster Circle				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

10 FEB 17 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

January 12, 2010

ALTON LAVINE JR 155 O'HARA DR WEWAHITCHKA, FL 32465

SUBJECT: A & P PRODUCTS AND SERVICES, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ref. Number: W10000001249

We have received your document for A & P PRODUCTS AND SERVICES, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on January 11, 2010. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 710A00000863

Effective Date 02)01/2010

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:							
A & P Products and Services, L (Must end with the words "Limited Liábili	imited Liability Company ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:						
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:						
155 O'Hara Dr. Wewahitchka, Fl 32465	155 O'Hara Dr Wewahitchka, Fl 32465						
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent: You must designate an individual or another						
The name and the Elorida street address of the re	egistered agent are:						
Alton Lav	ine Jr						
Name							
155 O'Ha							
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)							
Wewahitchka, Fl 32465 _{FL}							
City, State, an	d Zip.						
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	- 33- 34-						
Page 1 o	유 중의 12						

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man			
MGR	_	Alton Lavine Jr 155 O'Hara Dr Wewahitchka, Fl 32465	
MGRM		Pauline D. Lavine 155 O'Hara Dr Wewahitchka, Fl 32465	
·			
	_		<u>—</u>
(Use attachment i	f necessary)	7	
	te of filing.)	date of filing: 1 February, 2010 (O) specific and cannot be more than five busing	
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with sect of this document constitute that the facts stated here	ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	
	·	Alton Lavine Jr	<u> </u>
Filing Foor	Тур	ed or printed name of signee	NSE VIS

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)